
CAMPIONAT BTT XCO- LA CAMPANERA 3-7-2021

Carrera: Promesa 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

358 0:02:30CASTILLO LOPEZ, DARIOPROM1 CREVILLENT CC1

364 0:02:30VAZQUEZ ROMERO, JOSE MARIAPROM1 CREVILLENT CC2

373 0:02:40RUBIO TORRELLA, DAVIDPROM1 CASTILLO DE AYORA CC3

357 0:02:40CORTES COVES, IVANPROM1 CREVILLENT CC4

363 0:02:45SAEZ SERRANO, PABLOPROM1 CREVILLENT CC5

365 0:02:45AZA GARCIA, ALBERTOPROM1 CREVILLENT CC6

372 0:02:45DELEGIDO PLANELLES, SERGIOPROM1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER7

400 0:02:51GARCIA SANCHEZ, FELIPPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA CC8

361 0:02:58SANCHO GARCIA, PAUPROM1 CULTBIKES CC9

367 0:03:05MIRALLES MORENO, XAVIPROM1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC10

347 0:03:11ZARAGOZA MONTERO, KEVINPROM1 BENIEL CC11

245 0:03:15GARCIA CARCELES, FABIOPROM1 BENIEL CC12

375 0:03:15FERRER VALERO, ANDREUPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD13

351 0:03:22CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFPRO1 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC14

356 0:03:22DE.LA.POZA LORENTE, INESFPRO1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD15

360 0:03:29ARNALTE ALEGRE, PABLOPROM1 ALQUERIENSE SC16

366 0:03:31RODRIGUEZ CORDERO, MARCPROM1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC17

354 0:03:31RUBIO TORRELLA, MARFPRO1 CASTILLO DE AYORA CC18

350 0:03:39GARCIA SEPULVEDA, SARAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA CC19

359 0:03:39LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOPROM1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER20

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 1

358 0:02:30CASTILLO LOPEZ, DARIOPROM1 CREVILLENT CC1

364 0:02:30VAZQUEZ ROMERO, JOSE MARIAPROM1 CREVILLENT CC2

373 0:02:40RUBIO TORRELLA, DAVIDPROM1 CASTILLO DE AYORA CC3

357 0:02:40CORTES COVES, IVANPROM1 CREVILLENT CC4

363 0:02:45SAEZ SERRANO, PABLOPROM1 CREVILLENT CC5

365 0:02:45AZA GARCIA, ALBERTOPROM1 CREVILLENT CC6

372 0:02:45DELEGIDO PLANELLES, SERGIOPROM1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER7

400 0:02:51GARCIA SANCHEZ, FELIPPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA CC8

361 0:02:58SANCHO GARCIA, PAUPROM1 CULTBIKES CC9

367 0:03:05MIRALLES MORENO, XAVIPROM1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC10

347 0:03:11ZARAGOZA MONTERO, KEVINPROM1 BENIEL CC11

245 0:03:15GARCIA CARCELES, FABIOPROM1 BENIEL CC12

375 0:03:15FERRER VALERO, ANDREUPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD13

360 0:03:29ARNALTE ALEGRE, PABLOPROM1 ALQUERIENSE SC14

366 0:03:31RODRIGUEZ CORDERO, MARCPROM1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC15

359 0:03:39LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOPROM1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER16

PROMESA FEMENINO 1



CAMPIONAT BTT FCCV LA CAMPANERA 03-07-2021
CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

351 0:03:22CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFPRO1 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC1

356 0:03:22DE.LA.POZA LORENTE, INESFPRO1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD2

354 0:03:31RUBIO TORRELLA, MARFPRO1 CASTILLO DE AYORA CC3

350 0:03:39GARCIA SEPULVEDA, SARAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA CC4

Carrera: Promesa 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

313 0:02:28GASCH RAMON, IVANPROM2 IN BIKE-SMARTBIKETRAINING1

302 0:02:28MOLINA TELLO, MAVERICKPROM2 CULTBIKES CC2

300 0:02:28GARCIA BAGAN, ADRIANPROM2 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO3

306 0:02:33BOX GARCIA, JAVIERPROM2 CREVILLENT CC4

305 0:02:34HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERPROM2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER5

308 0:02:34SAEZ POVEDA, MANELPROM2 GRUP DOS RODES CC6

307 0:02:34ESTEVE FLOR, ORIOLPROM2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER7

323 0:02:37CAMARA ROMERO, PABLOPROM2 CREVILLENT CC8

203 0:02:39IÑESTA SELVA, ALEJANDROPROM2 CREVILLENT CC9

312 0:02:39TEVAR TOLOSA, ADRIANPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD10

289 0:02:41FABRA MARTINEZ, PAUPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD11

301 0:02:41MOTILLA GONZALEZ, ENEKOPROM2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER12

283 0:02:41MARTORELL PEREZ, ALEXPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD13

321 0:02:41MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFPRO2 BERNIA- XALO CC14

309 0:02:41SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, PABLOPROM2 CULTBIKES CC15

319 0:02:41CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFPRO2 VALL D´UXO UC16

286 0:02:47MARIN GIRONES, LUCASPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD17

320 0:02:47KASETA , EMMAFPRO2 BERNIA- XALO CC18

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 2

313 0:02:28GASCH RAMON, IVANPROM2 IN BIKE-SMARTBIKETRAINING1

302 0:02:28MOLINA TELLO, MAVERICKPROM2 CULTBIKES CC2

300 0:02:28GARCIA BAGAN, ADRIANPROM2 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO3

306 0:02:33BOX GARCIA, JAVIERPROM2 CREVILLENT CC4

305 0:02:34HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERPROM2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER5

308 0:02:34SAEZ POVEDA, MANELPROM2 GRUP DOS RODES CC6

307 0:02:34ESTEVE FLOR, ORIOLPROM2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER7

323 0:02:37CAMARA ROMERO, PABLOPROM2 CREVILLENT CC8

203 0:02:39IÑESTA SELVA, ALEJANDROPROM2 CREVILLENT CC9

312 0:02:39TEVAR TOLOSA, ADRIANPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD10

289 0:02:41FABRA MARTINEZ, PAUPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD11

301 0:02:41MOTILLA GONZALEZ, ENEKOPROM2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER12

283 0:02:41MARTORELL PEREZ, ALEXPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD13

309 0:02:41SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, PABLOPROM2 CULTBIKES CC14



CAMPIONAT BTT FCCV LA CAMPANERA 03-07-2021

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 2

286 0:02:47MARIN GIRONES, LUCASPROM2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD15

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA FEMENINO 2

321 0:02:41MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFPRO2 BERNIA- XALO CC1

319 0:02:41CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFPRO2 VALL D´UXO UC2

320 0:02:47KASETA , EMMAFPRO2 BERNIA- XALO CC3

Carrera: Principiante1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

253 0:04:31CORTES COVES, ADRIANPRIN1 CREVILLENT CC1

262 0:04:42DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIERPRIN1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER2

259 0:04:42SALA HERNANDEZ, LUCASPRIN1 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC3

255 0:04:42COLLADO SOLER, MARCPRIN1 BERNIA- XALO CC4

243 0:04:46BOSCH SEBASTIAN, IZANPRIN1 VELO CLUB CARLET VC5

257 0:04:52CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOPRIN1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER6

258 0:05:04MARTINEZ GARCIA, UNAIPRIN1 CREVILLENT CC7

265 0:05:04SANCHEZ GODOY, PAUPRIN1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI8

256 0:05:04MESTRE FEMENIA, PEPPRIN1 BERNIA- XALO CC9

250 0:05:04GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFPRI1 CULTBIKES CC10

251 0:05:04COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC11

252 0:05:13MARTINEZ CLIMENT, NAIAFPRI1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD12

268 0:05:56MACIAS MARTINEZ, BRUNOPRIN1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER13

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 1

253 0:04:31CORTES COVES, ADRIANPRIN1 CREVILLENT CC1

262 0:04:42DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIERPRIN1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER2

259 0:04:42SALA HERNANDEZ, LUCASPRIN1 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC3

255 0:04:42COLLADO SOLER, MARCPRIN1 BERNIA- XALO CC4

243 0:04:46BOSCH SEBASTIAN, IZANPRIN1 VELO CLUB CARLET VC5

257 0:04:52CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOPRIN1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER6

258 0:05:04MARTINEZ GARCIA, UNAIPRIN1 CREVILLENT CC7

265 0:05:04SANCHEZ GODOY, PAUPRIN1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI8

256 0:05:04MESTRE FEMENIA, PEPPRIN1 BERNIA- XALO CC9

268 0:05:56MACIAS MARTINEZ, BRUNOPRIN1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER10

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE FEMENINO 1

250 0:05:04GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFPRI1 CULTBIKES CC1

251 0:05:04COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC2



CAMPIONAT BTT FCCV LA CAMPANERA 03-07-2021

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE FEMENINO 1

252 0:05:13MARTINEZ CLIMENT, NAIAFPRI1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD3

Carrera: Principiante 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

200 0:04:24MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, GONZALOPRIN2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER1

220 0:04:35GUMBAU RUBIO, TIKOPRIN2 IN BIKE-SMARTBIKETRAINING2

213 0:04:35MARTINEZ HURTADO, SERGIOPRIN2 CREVILLENT CC3

208 0:04:35MILLE JIMENEZ, MATEOPRIN2 BERNIA- XALO CC4

205 0:04:43DE.VERA.MORENO, FRANPRIN2 LA VILA JOIOSA CC5

225 0:04:45PEREZ GUILABERT, ERIKA MªFPRI2 CREVILLENT CC6

202 0:04:46BERNA GOMEZ, ARTUROPRIN2 CULTBIKES CC7

210 0:04:46TARAZONA PEREZ, ERICPRIN2 BENISSA CC8

212 0:04:46DEL.REY GONZALEZ, OLIVERPRIN2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER9

230 0:04:57GAS PEREZ, JIMENAFPRI2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC10

226 0:04:58CANO MELGAR, AINHOAFPRI2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC11

201 0:04:58RODRIGO CANTO, ADRIANPRIN2 CULTBIKES CC12

231 0:05:05MORALES GARRO, DANIELPRIN2 CULTBIKES CC13

219 0:05:08ZARZOSO MARTI, ALEIXPRIN2 GRUP DOS RODES CC14

228 0:05:08JIMENEZ GARCIA, IARAFPRI2 ESCOLA SENGLARS15

229 0:05:08NAYA SANMARTIN, LAURAFPRI2 CULTBIKES CC16

275 0:05:15ORTEGA HUERTAS, ENRICPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD17

227 0:05:15RICO RUIZ, PAULAFPRI2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER18

224 0:05:23ARNALTE ALEGRE, LUCIAFPRI2 ALQUERIENSE SC19

209 0:06:19JORQUES ARTERO, ALBERTPRIN2 MTB ANIMALS DE MONTE CC20

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 2

200 0:04:24MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, GONZALOPRIN2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER1

220 0:04:35GUMBAU RUBIO, TIKOPRIN2 IN BIKE-SMARTBIKETRAINING2

213 0:04:35MARTINEZ HURTADO, SERGIOPRIN2 CREVILLENT CC3

208 0:04:35MILLE JIMENEZ, MATEOPRIN2 BERNIA- XALO CC4

205 0:04:43DE.VERA.MORENO, FRANPRIN2 LA VILA JOIOSA CC5

202 0:04:46BERNA GOMEZ, ARTUROPRIN2 CULTBIKES CC6

210 0:04:46TARAZONA PEREZ, ERICPRIN2 BENISSA CC7

212 0:04:46DEL.REY GONZALEZ, OLIVERPRIN2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER8

201 0:04:58RODRIGO CANTO, ADRIANPRIN2 CULTBIKES CC9

231 0:05:05MORALES GARRO, DANIELPRIN2 CULTBIKES CC10

219 0:05:08ZARZOSO MARTI, ALEIXPRIN2 GRUP DOS RODES CC11

275 0:05:15ORTEGA HUERTAS, ENRICPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD12

209 0:06:19JORQUES ARTERO, ALBERTPRIN2 MTB ANIMALS DE MONTE CC13



CAMPIONAT BTT FCCV LA CAMPANERA 03-07-2021

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE FEMENINO 2

225 0:04:45PEREZ GUILABERT, ERIKA MªFPRI2 CREVILLENT CC1

230 0:04:57GAS PEREZ, JIMENAFPRI2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC2

226 0:04:58CANO MELGAR, AINHOAFPRI2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC3

228 0:05:08JIMENEZ GARCIA, IARAFPRI2 ESCOLA SENGLARS4

229 0:05:08NAYA SANMARTIN, LAURAFPRI2 CULTBIKES CC5

227 0:05:15RICO RUIZ, PAULAFPRI2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER6

224 0:05:23ARNALTE ALEGRE, LUCIAFPRI2 ALQUERIENSE SC7

Carrera: Alevin 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

161 0:06:40MORTE RODRIGUEZ, MAUROALE-1 GRUP DOS RODES CC1

158 0:06:50SANCHO GARCIA, MARCALE-1 CULTBIKES CC2

159 0:06:51FULLANA TRO, PEREALE-1 BERNIA- XALO CC3

168 0:06:56BOX GARCIA, ANTONIOALE-1 CREVILLENT CC4

171 0:06:56GARCIA ARELLANO, MAXIMALE-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER5

173 0:07:00CASTROVIEJO ONRUBIA, SAMUELALE-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER6

160 0:07:00MESTRE FEMENIA, JOANALE-1 BERNIA- XALO CC7

344 0:07:13FUENTES MEGIAS, SANTIAGOALE-1 VILA-REAL CC8

169 0:07:13MIRALLES MORENO, ALEXALE-1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC9

156 0:07:19SIERRA FUERTES, FRANCISCOALE-1 CULTBIKES CC10

100 0:07:21SEGURA GARCIA, ADRIANAFAL-1 ALMORADI CC11

164 0:07:21RUIZ MORAN, MARIOALE-1 CREVILLENT CC12

163 0:07:35MONTABES FERNANDEZ, IZANALE-1 GRUP DOS RODES CC13

170 0:07:35VELIZ POVEDA, ERICALE-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER14

165 0:07:39RODRIGUEZ CORDERO, QUIQUEALE-1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC15

153 0:07:41GASCH RAMON, NAIAFAL-1 IN BIKE-SMARTBIKETRAINING16

246 0:07:50ARACIL IVORRA, PABLOALE-1 BMX SAN VICENTE CC17

152 0:08:02BRU ROIG, NEUSFAL-1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD18

154 0:08:35SANCHEZ GODOY, MARIAFAL-1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI19

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 1

161 0:06:40MORTE RODRIGUEZ, MAUROALE-1 GRUP DOS RODES CC1

158 0:06:50SANCHO GARCIA, MARCALE-1 CULTBIKES CC2

159 0:06:51FULLANA TRO, PEREALE-1 BERNIA- XALO CC3

168 0:06:56BOX GARCIA, ANTONIOALE-1 CREVILLENT CC4

171 0:06:56GARCIA ARELLANO, MAXIMALE-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER5

173 0:07:00CASTROVIEJO ONRUBIA, SAMUELALE-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER6

160 0:07:00MESTRE FEMENIA, JOANALE-1 BERNIA- XALO CC7

344 0:07:13FUENTES MEGIAS, SANTIAGOALE-1 VILA-REAL CC8



CAMPIONAT BTT FCCV LA CAMPANERA 03-07-2021

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 1

169 0:07:13MIRALLES MORENO, ALEXALE-1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC9

156 0:07:19SIERRA FUERTES, FRANCISCOALE-1 CULTBIKES CC10

164 0:07:21RUIZ MORAN, MARIOALE-1 CREVILLENT CC11

163 0:07:35MONTABES FERNANDEZ, IZANALE-1 GRUP DOS RODES CC12

170 0:07:35VELIZ POVEDA, ERICALE-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER13

165 0:07:39RODRIGUEZ CORDERO, QUIQUEALE-1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC14

246 0:07:50ARACIL IVORRA, PABLOALE-1 BMX SAN VICENTE CC15

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN FEMENINO 1

100 0:07:21SEGURA GARCIA, ADRIANAFAL-1 ALMORADI CC1

153 0:07:41GASCH RAMON, NAIAFAL-1 IN BIKE-SMARTBIKETRAINING2

152 0:08:02BRU ROIG, NEUSFAL-1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD3

154 0:08:35SANCHEZ GODOY, MARIAFAL-1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI4

Carrera: Alevin 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

100 0:06:38GARCIA BAGAN, ALEXALE-2 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO1

105 0:06:47SORIANO RAMON, MARCOSALE-2 CREVILLENT CC2

106 0:06:47SORIANO RAMON, ALVAROALE-2 CREVILLENT CC3

123 0:06:50IVARS SIRERA, MARIAFAL-2 BERNIA- XALO CC4

121 0:06:53CASARES ABAD, CAROLINAFAL-2 VALL D´UXO UC5

104 0:06:54GALINDO CARDENAL, ANDREUALE-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC6

114 0:06:59SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARCOSALE-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM CD7

103 0:07:04PEREZ JOVER, WENCESALE-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC8

124 0:07:07MESTRE RUIG, MARIAFAL-2 BERNIA- XALO CC9

108 0:07:13DEL.REY GONZALEZ, HUGOALE-2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER10

244 0:07:23PEREZ MORENO, LEYREFAL-2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER11

112 0:07:33SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, ADRIANALE-2 CULTBIKES CC12

384 0:07:37GUMBAU RUBIO, NAIARAFAL-2 IN BIKE-SMARTBIKETRAINING13

102 0:07:39CASANOVA FERNANDEZ, IZANALE-2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER14

128 0:08:03GAS PEREZ, ABRILFAL-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC15

329 0:08:20BEA FABRICH, VICENTALE-2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD16

127 0:09:23MARTINEZ CLIMENT, NEREAFAL-2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD17

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 2

100 0:06:38GARCIA BAGAN, ALEXALE-2 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO1

105 0:06:47SORIANO RAMON, MARCOSALE-2 CREVILLENT CC2

106 0:06:47SORIANO RAMON, ALVAROALE-2 CREVILLENT CC3

104 0:06:54GALINDO CARDENAL, ANDREUALE-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC4



CAMPIONAT BTT FCCV LA CAMPANERA 03-07-2021

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 2

114 0:06:59SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARCOSALE-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM CD5

103 0:07:04PEREZ JOVER, WENCESALE-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC6

108 0:07:13DEL.REY GONZALEZ, HUGOALE-2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER7

112 0:07:33SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, ADRIANALE-2 CULTBIKES CC8

102 0:07:39CASANOVA FERNANDEZ, IZANALE-2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER9

329 0:08:20BEA FABRICH, VICENTALE-2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD10

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN FEMENINO 2

123 0:06:50IVARS SIRERA, MARIAFAL-2 BERNIA- XALO CC1

121 0:06:53CASARES ABAD, CAROLINAFAL-2 VALL D´UXO UC2

124 0:07:07MESTRE RUIG, MARIAFAL-2 BERNIA- XALO CC3

244 0:07:23PEREZ MORENO, LEYREFAL-2 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER4

384 0:07:37GUMBAU RUBIO, NAIARAFAL-2 IN BIKE-SMARTBIKETRAINING5

128 0:08:03GAS PEREZ, ABRILFAL-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC6

127 0:09:23MARTINEZ CLIMENT, NEREAFAL-2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD7

Carrera: Infantil 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

64 0:12:57ARQUES VERDU, PEPEINF-1 XIXONA CC1

74 0:13:32SANCHEZ CIFRE, JORDIINF-1 GRUP DOS RODES CC2

73 0:13:33FERNANDEZ CERDAN, JOSE ANTONIOINF-1 ESCOLA SENGLARS3

61 0:13:37ARNALTE ALEGRE, HUGOINF-1 ALQUERIENSE SC4

65 0:13:38PUIG SIGNES, MARCOSINF-1 BERNIA- XALO CC5

50 0:13:39ALDERETE MARTINEZ, NOAFIN-1 JAVEA CC6

70 0:13:39GARCIA AMAT, UNAIINF-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER7

62 0:13:48AVILA MARTINEZ, DENILSON FABIANINF-1 VALL D´UXO UC8

57 0:13:52ALARCON CIFUENTES, JAVIERINF-1 VALL D´UXO UC9

60 0:13:52CHALMETA MARTINEZ, MARCINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO10

56 0:13:56CANO PEREZ, DAVIDINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO11

98 0:13:59MACIAS GIMENEZ, CarlosINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO12

52 0:14:02JIMENEZ GARCIA, NOAFIN-1 ESCOLA SENGLARS13

294 0:14:02PLANAS GATEJ,ALEXANDRU CRISTIANINF-1 EL FENOLL BENISSA CC14

51 0:14:02MIRALLES MORENO, MARFIN-1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC15

63 0:14:06SOLANA SORIANO, PAUINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA CC16

55 0:14:13GUERRERO FERRE, MIRIAMFIN-1 BICICLETAS SANCHIS CC17

69 0:14:22MELGALEJO NOYA, VICTORINF-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER18

54 0:17:33TEVAR TOLOSA, ISABELFIN-1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD19

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 1



CAMPIONAT BTT FCCV LA CAMPANERA 03-07-2021

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 1

64 0:12:57ARQUES VERDU, PEPEINF-1 XIXONA CC1

74 0:13:32SANCHEZ CIFRE, JORDIINF-1 GRUP DOS RODES CC2

73 0:13:33FERNANDEZ CERDAN, JOSE ANTONIOINF-1 ESCOLA SENGLARS3

61 0:13:37ARNALTE ALEGRE, HUGOINF-1 ALQUERIENSE SC4

65 0:13:38PUIG SIGNES, MARCOSINF-1 BERNIA- XALO CC5

70 0:13:39GARCIA AMAT, UNAIINF-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER6

62 0:13:48AVILA MARTINEZ, DENILSON FABIANINF-1 VALL D´UXO UC7

57 0:13:52ALARCON CIFUENTES, JAVIERINF-1 VALL D´UXO UC8

60 0:13:52CHALMETA MARTINEZ, MARCINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO9

56 0:13:56CANO PEREZ, DAVIDINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO10

98 0:13:59MACIAS GIMENEZ, CarlosINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO11

294 0:14:02PLANAS GATEJ,ALEXANDRU CRISTIANINF-1 EL FENOLL BENISSA CC12

63 0:14:06SOLANA SORIANO, PAUINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA CC13

69 0:14:22MELGALEJO NOYA, VICTORINF-1 FUNDACION JOSE SABATER14

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL FEMENINO 1

50 0:13:39ALDERETE MARTINEZ, NOAFIN-1 JAVEA CC1

52 0:14:02JIMENEZ GARCIA, NOAFIN-1 ESCOLA SENGLARS2

51 0:14:02MIRALLES MORENO, MARFIN-1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA CC3

55 0:14:13GUERRERO FERRE, MIRIAMFIN-1 BICICLETAS SANCHIS CC4

54 0:17:33TEVAR TOLOSA, ISABELFIN-1 BIG BIKES CARLET CD5

Carrera: Infantil 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

7 0:51:00CUBILLAS SALVADOR, JAVIERINF-2 VALL D´UXO UC1

1 0:51:34SANSANO SILVESTRE, VICENTINF-2 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO2

6 0:52:01NOGUERA CHESA, AARONINF-2 BERNIA- XALO CC3

2 0:52:56BERNABEU PEREZ, LUISINF-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC4

3 0:53:12GINER LOPEZ, ALEXINF-2 LA VILA JOIOSA CC5

9 0:54:14RODENAS SAEZ, ALEXISINF-2 ANGEL VICIOSO CC6

26 0:55:58Blasco Beltran, RaulINF-2 JAVEA CC7

19 0:56:08SERRANO DUQUE, MARCOSINF-2 ILICITANA UC8

8 0:57:33MARTINEZ BELDA, DANTEINF-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC9

5 0:57:33KASETA , DANIELISINF-2 BERNIA- XALO CC10

18 0:59:07RODRIGO CANTO, NACHOINF-2 CULTBIKES CC11

86 1:01:10CANET CLOQUEL, LAIAFIN-2 TRIASPORT CE12

21 1:02:02SAEZ VENDRELL, ZAHARAFIN-2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD13

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 2



CAMPIONAT BTT FCCV LA CAMPANERA 03-07-2021

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 2

7 0:51:00CUBILLAS SALVADOR, JAVIERINF-2 VALL D´UXO UC1

1 0:51:34SANSANO SILVESTRE, VICENTINF-2 ESCUELA CICLISMO VICTOR CABEDO2

6 0:52:01NOGUERA CHESA, AARONINF-2 BERNIA- XALO CC3

2 0:52:56BERNABEU PEREZ, LUISINF-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC4

3 0:53:12GINER LOPEZ, ALEXINF-2 LA VILA JOIOSA CC5

9 0:54:14RODENAS SAEZ, ALEXISINF-2 ANGEL VICIOSO CC6

26 0:55:58Blasco Beltran, RaulINF-2 JAVEA CC7

19 0:56:08SERRANO DUQUE, MARCOSINF-2 ILICITANA UC8

8 0:57:33MARTINEZ BELDA, DANTEINF-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGIM CC9

5 0:57:33KASETA , DANIELISINF-2 BERNIA- XALO CC10

18 0:59:07RODRIGO CANTO, NACHOINF-2 CULTBIKES CC11

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL FEMENINO 2

86 1:01:10CANET CLOQUEL, LAIAFIN-2 TRIASPORT CE1

21 1:02:02SAEZ VENDRELL, ZAHARAFIN-2 BIG BIKES CARLET CD2


